
أسم الفائز / ة

ياسمين محمد حسن أمير عبدالحسين

هند الشرهان

عبدالله جابر قيطان الشمري

تامبي محمد زاينول عابدين

هايف رجا لافي الحربي

حاتم السيد أبو العز أحمد السيد

علي عبده عابدين موسى

سعود جاسم سعود الحويتان

محي الدين سيد ابوطاهر سولوكو

أحمد عبدالله فهد الحسيني

دليم محمد حمد الهاجري

الجائزة

10,000 د.ك

1,000 د.ك

1,000 د.ك

1,000 د.ك

1,000 د.ك

1,000 د.ك

1,000 د.ك

1,000 د.ك

1,000 د.ك

1,000 د.ك

1,000 د.ك
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Hind Alsharhan

Abdullah Jaber Qiatan Alshemery

Tambe Mohammed Zainol  Abdin

Hayef Reja Lafi Alharbi

Ali   Abdoh Abdin Musa

Saud Jassim Saud Alhuwaitan

Ahmed Abdullah Fahad  Alhsaini

Dulaim Mohammed Hamad Alhajeri

أسماء الرابحين في سحب
الدروازة لشهر نوفمبر

Al Dirwaza Winner’s Names
for November Draw

Hatem Alsayed Abu Alezz
Ahmad Alsayed

Muhvideen Seyed Abo taher
Solukku Mohamed

Yasmin Mohammad Hasaan
Amir Abdulhusain


